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County Indexes Since 1888
An Identifying Trade Mark

'Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letters of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX Ha. M © 1«1
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

MF6. COIT MTENT INDEX SYSTEM*
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DATE

1-11-82

2-17-82

6-2-82

03-31-83

04-26-83

7-19-83

1-5-84

3-1-84

5-16-84

10-30-84

11-09-84

11-15-84

1 * t

tftitifc^tfftM

D E C E A S E D

Spires Donald Rayford

Spires Fred W.

Spradley Elza Sanford, Sr .

Spradley X L

Spelts William Nye Jr

Spires Karol Joseph, Sr.

Spires Homer

Spires David Allen

Spaulding Lloyd F

Spires Mike

Spires Nona H

Spires Ruby Olene G
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Thurman L. Spires Adm

Albert H. Spires Exec

Elza S. Spradley, Jr. Adm/CTA

Alafair M Spradley Exec

Nan L Spelts Adm

Helen Marie Spires Adm

Spires ,Pearlie G . Exe

Spires , Jethro Adm •

Spaulding, Jonnie B Exe

Spires ,Robbie Lee Sr Exe

Smoak, Nancy S 'Exe

Spires, Jesse L Exe

BOX

867

867

868

871

872

83-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

PARCEL

55

109

102

133

19

{2-00022

32-00007

J2-00062

32-00216

32-00390

32-00422

32-00434

WILL
BOOK

24

25

28

PAGE
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309
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